Building Fees — Student
Vernonia Elem.

Vernonia School District 47J
Fee Schedule 2025-26

Vernonia Middle

School

Locker Maint. Fee
Student Body Fee
Yearbook (optional)
Shop/Construction
Class

Art Class

Band (7" & 8" grade)
Free/Red. Band Fee
Instrument Rental

School
Instrument Rental

$50.00

$5.00

$20.00
$25.00
$10.00

$10.00
$50.00
$10.00
$50.00

ADOPTED: 07-10-2025

Vernonia High

School

Locker Maint. Fee ~ $5.00

Student Body Fee $30.00

Yearbook (optional)  $50.00

Shop/Construction ~ $20.00

Class

Art Class $20.00

Welding $20.00

HS Band $75.00
Free/Red. Band $20.00

Fee

Instrument Rental $50.00

Band Family Max $150.00

Parking Permit $5.00

Sports Fees (Pay to Play) - Student

Vernonia Elem.
School

Vernonia Middle
School

Vernonia High School

None Each Sport
Free/Red. Sport Fee
Lost Uniform Fee

Family Max

$75.00
$50.00
$75.00
$450.00

Free/Red. Sport Fee
Lost Uniform Fee
Family Max

100.00

Each Sport

$50.00
$100.00
$600.00

Family Sports Pass

Individual Yearly Sports Pass
Couple Yearly Sports Pass

Family Yearly Sports Pass (4 people)
Senior Adult Yearly Sports Pass

$50.00
$85.00
$125.00
$25.00

Food Service Fees — Student
Vernonia Elem.

Vernonia Middle

Vernonia High

School School
Breakfast $2.75 Breakfast
Lunch $3.50 Lunch
Milk $ .60 Milk

$3.00
$4.05
$ .60

School
Breakfast
Lunch
Lunch Entrée
Milk

$3.00
$4.25
$2.25
$ .60

Food Service Fees - Adult

Breakfast
Breakfast Entrée

$4.00
$2.50

Lunch
Lunch Entrée

$5.50
$4.25

Salad
Milk
Water

$5.00
$ .60
$ .75
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Non-Enrolled Student Tuition
All K-12 Non-Enrolled Students
Each Semester Course $450.00

Facility Use Fees

For Profit Organizations Non-Profit Organizations District Student Clubs
and/or Groups
Gymnasium $50/hr. Gymnasium $25/hr. Gymnasium $0
Commons $50/hr. Commons $25/hr. Commons $0
Kitchen $120/hr. Kitchen $60/hr. Kitchen $0
Library $40/hr. Library $20/hr. Library $0
Classroom $40/hr. Classroom $20/hr. Classroom $0
Lobby $40/hr. Lobby $20/hr. Lobby $0
Athletic Fields*  $50/hr. Athletic Fields* $25/hr. Athletic Fields $0
Logger $100/hr. Logger Concession  $50/hr. Logger $0
Concession Shack Concession Shack
Shack (Boosters)
Parking Lot $40/hr. Parking Lot $20/hr. Parking Lot $0
Custodial Fees**  $57/hr. Custodial Fees** $57/hr. Custodial Fees $0
Tech. Equipment  $90/hr. Tech. Equipment $45/hr. Tech. Equipment  $0
Fee Fee Fee
Technology $57/hr. Technology Support  $57/hr. Technology $0
Support Support

*Additional charges will be assessed if field lights are required.

** $57.00 / hour is during regularly scheduled custodial workday only.

$228.00 minimum charge for custodial services outside of regularly scheduled workday — based on 4
hour minimum

NOTE: Additional custodial and or maintenance fees are assessed at the going rate to cover any
damages or excessive cleaning needs.
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